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LAND:1:1: MULTIPLE LOTS

HX Base Yr

200 NW NEMO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,996 42.9225 48.07 95,948 1950 1950 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1850

BAS 1,850 100 1,850 48,912

FOP 407 30 122 3,226

UOP 120 20 24 635

2,377 1,996 52,771

BAS= W37 S22 UOP= W6 S20 E6 N20$ S28 FOP= S11 E37 N11 W37$
E37 N50$.

BAS

37

22

28

37

50

UOP

6

20

6

20

FOP11

37

11

37

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 14 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

1,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 48,701.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.25 0.20 9,740
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HX Base Yr

200 NW NEMO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,095 52.4362 58.73 64,309 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 40,084

FOP 84 30 25 954

UOP 98 20 20 764

1,232 1,095 41,801

BAS= W28 UOP= N7 W14 S7 E14$ W14 S25 E10 FOP= S7 E12 N7W12$
E32 N25$.
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